
Expense Report
CENTER CASS SCHOOL DISTRICT #66

Fiscal Year: 2025-2026
Month: February

Budget Activity YTD
Activity

Open
Encumbrance

Budget 
Balance

Percent of
Budget 

Instruction 11,175,320.25 867,691.63 6,926,722.12 22,196.10 4,226,402.03

Support Services 4,268,665.00 309,420.34 2,685,274.05 45,865.65 1,537,525.30

Community Services 262,505.00 16,230.26 141,004.46 584.30 120,916.24

Nonprogrammed Charges 663,000.00 0.00 437,080.41 0.00 225,919.59

Debt Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 - Education Fund 16,369,490.25 1,193,342.23 10,190,081.04 68,646.05 6,110,763.16

Support Services 1,278,100.00 129,072.18 915,601.43 1,399.54 361,099.03

Debt Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Financing Uses 938,448.00 0.00 259,223.75 0.00 679,224.25

20 - Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 2,216,548.00 129,072.18 1,174,825.18 1,399.54 1,040,323.28

Debt Services 2,165,234.00 0.00 1,189,835.50 0.00 975,398.50

30 - Debt Service Fund or Fund Group 2,165,234.00 0.00 1,189,835.50 0.00 975,398.50

Support Services 1,082,850.00 78,502.37 832,955.80 2,105.09 247,789.11

40 - Transportation Fund 1,082,850.00 78,502.37 832,955.80 2,105.09 247,789.11

Instruction 231,612.11 19,874.11 148,888.05 0.00 82,724.06

Support Services 287,800.00 28,032.31 189,519.19 0.00 98,280.81

Community Services 39,600.00 2,243.06 19,215.32 0.00 20,384.68
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50 - I.M.R.F./Soc. Sec. Fund 559,012.11 50,149.48 357,622.56 0.00 201,389.55

Support Services 2,000,000.00 0.00 267,357.81 0.00 1,732,642.19

Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

60 - Capital Projects Fund or Fund Group 2,000,000.00 0.00 267,357.81 0.00 1,732,642.19

Other Financing Uses 320,405.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,405.00

70 - Working Cash Fund 320,405.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,405.00

Debt Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

80 - Tort Immunity and Judgment Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Support Services 3,000,000.00 3,610.00 2,153,691.06 1,245,916.00 -399,607.06

90 - Health Life Safety Fund 3,000,000.00 3,610.00 2,153,691.06 1,245,916.00 -399,607.06

Instruction 0.00 4,660.08 46,694.16 6,532.18 -53,226.34

99 - Activity Accounting 0.00 4,660.08 46,694.16 6,532.18 -53,226.34

Total Expenditures 27,713,539.36 1,459,336.34 16,213,063.11 1,324,598.86 10,175,877.39
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